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BOARD OF ADA COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
AGENDA FOR THURSDAY, DECEMBER 1, 2016
(*Times Posted are Subject to Change)

PARKS & WATERWAYS STAFF MEETING
9:00 A.M.

. OPEN SESSION

1.
2.

3.
4.
5.

Red Hawk

Environmental Advisory Board

- In-Stream Habitat Project with IDFG
Barber Park Caretaker’s House Demolition
Department Staffing

Other Business

1. RECESS

ICIRC T

Executive Sessions may be held pursuant to Idaho Code § 74-206 as needed during regular
scheduled meetings. The purpose of such sessions shall be announced at the time such sessions

are called.

Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the above noticed meeting should
contact the Ada County Commissioners’ Office prior to the meeting at 287-7000.
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